SB0069/963724/1

BY: Senator Munson

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 69

(Bill as Printed for Third Reading)

On page 2, in line 11, strike "one representative" and substitute "<u>two</u> <u>representatives</u>, one male and one female,"; in line 12, strike "is" and substitute "<u>are</u>"; and in the same line, strike "a worker" and substitute "<u>workers</u>".